DISCLOSURES

The contents of this website are provided for informational purposes only and does not constitute investment or other financial advice and do not create an advisor-client relationship. Always consult with your advisor if you have any questions or concerns.

E. Roger Financial Group, LLC (E. Roger Financial Group) is a Registered Investment Advisor in the State of Maryland. The firm provides fee-based financial planning as well as Investment Management Services (fees are based on a percentage of assets under management).

Envestnet/MoneyGuide. MoneyGuideElite is a financial planning service offered through a licensed agreement with Envestnet/MoneyGuide, 1588 Oakbridge Terrace, Powhatan, VA 23139. E. Roger Financial Group, LLC is not affiliated with Envestnet/MoneyGuide.

Mass Mutual. Insurance products are brokered through MassMutual. Insurance products issued by Massachusetts Mutual Life Insurance Company, Springfield, MA 01111-0001 and its subsidiaries. CM Life Insurance Company and MML Bay State Life Insurance Company, Enfield, CT 06082. E. Roger Financial Group, LLC is not affiliated with MassMutual.

Capital Group | American Funds. E. Roger Financial Group, LLC is an independent registered investment advisor (RIA) doing business with Capital Group | American Funds. American Funds Service Company serves as the transfer agent to American Funds. E. Roger Financial Group, LLC is not affiliated with Capital Group | American Funds.

LINKS TO OTHER WEBSITES

This website may have links to other websites. E. Roger Financial Group, LLC (E. Roger Financial), does not review or monitor any websites linked from or to the site and will not be responsible for the content of any such linked websites. If you decide to access the linked website, you do so at your own peril.

E. Roger Financial is not responsible for the information, materials, or services obtained on or from such other websites and will not be liable in any way for any damages arising form your access of such websites. Any such links are provided merely for the convenience of the users of the websites and the inclusion of such links does not imply any endorsement, representation, or warranty by E. Roger Financial with respect to any such websites or the content or services obtained through such websites. Furthermore, you agree not to link any of your websites or any third-party website to his website without the express prior written consent of E. Roger Financial. This website is for informational purposes only and does not constitute a complete description of our financial planning or other services.

IMPORTANT NOTICE

E. Roger Financial Group, LLC is an independently owned and operated State Registered Investment Advisor. E. Roger Financial provide financial planning, investment management, investment advisory and related services to clients and prospective clients where E. Roger Financial is properly registered or exempt for licensure and a client agreement is in place.